Annual Result Sheet Trade Wise

Report Parameters

Academic
Session

District Business Unit

GR21000597 - ITI,

Mathili Aug-2019 Year 1 Fitter (NSQF)

ODISHA MALKANGIRI

Passing Criteria:
Trainee must score 33% marks in Employability Skills, Trade Theory, Workshop Calculation and Science and Engineering Drawing.
Trainee must score 60% marks in Practical.

Roll No Trainee Name Trainee Marks |Max Marks % Result Employability Engineering Trade Practical Trade Theory Workshop Formative
Type Status Skills Drawing Calculation and | Assessment
Science H1
Fitter (NSQF) Marks Max Marks Max Marks Max Marks Max Marks Max H1 Marks
Marks Marks Marks Marks Marks
00190821006203 |ABHISEKA Reg. 311 500 62.20% Pass 18 50 22 50 215 250 33 100 23 50 75.00
BISWAL
00190821006204 |ARUNA Reg. 322 500 64.40% Pass 33 50 17 50 214 250 40 100 18 50 75.00
PRADHANI
00190821006205 |BHAGABAN Reg. 306 500 61.20% Fail in : 13 50 21 50 216 250 33 100 23 50 74.00
NAYAK Paper-Il,
Employabilit
y Skill
00190821006207 |CHANDRA Reg. 51 500 10.20% Fail in : 20 50 -1 50 -1 250 18 100 15 50 80.00
NAYAK Paper-I,
Trade
Theory ,
Paper-Iil,
Workshop
Calculation
and Science,
Paper-1V,
Engineering
Drawing ,
Trade
Practical
00190821006208 |CHANDRABATI Reg. 360 500 72.00% Pass 20 50 24 50 223 250 58 100 35 50 81.00
MALAT
00190821006209 |DAMBRU Reg. 315 500 63.00% Fail in : 13 50 27 50 217 250 33 100 25 50 79.00
LAHANDI Paper-Il,
Employabilit
y Skill
00190821006210 |GANESH Reg. 308 500 61.60% Failin : 25 50 21 50 216 250 23 100 23 50 79.00
DALAPATI Paper-I,
Trade
Theory
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Formative Formative
Assessment Assessment
H2 (H1+H2)
H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks
75.00 150.00
74.00 149.00
73.00 147.00
76.00 156.00
80.00 161.00
80.00 159.00
79.00 158.00
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Roll No Trainee Name Trainee Marks |Max Marks % Result Employability Engineering Trade Practical Trade Theory Workshop Formative
Type Status Skills Drawing Calculation and | Assessment
Science H1
Fitter (NSQF) Marks Max Marks Max Marks Max Marks Max Marks Max H1 Marks
Marks Marks Marks Marks Marks
00190821006211 |JAYANTI NAYAK Reg. 325 500 65.00% Pass 23 50 23 50 224 250 35 100 20 50 82.00
00190821006212 |KULNA NAYAK Reg. 350 500 70.00% Pass 33 50 24 50 225 250 48 100 20 50 85.00
00190821006213 |MANOJ Reg. 326 500 65.20% Fail in : 23 50 24 50 213 250 28 100 38 50 78.00
PRADHANI Paper-I,
Trade
Theory
00190821006214 |PRAHALLAD Reg. 363 500 72.60% Pass 25 50 29 50 226 250 48 100 35 50 84.00
HANTAL
00190821006215 |PRASHANTA Reg. 286 500 57.20% Fail in : 10 50 19 50 216 250 28 100 13 50 73.00
KUMAR GOUDA Paper-I,
Trade
Theory ,
Paper-Il,
Employabilit
y Skill,
Paper-Iil,
Workshop
Calculation
and Science
00190821006216 |RAMESH Reg. 349 500 69.80% Pass 38 50 25 50 216 250 35 100 35 50 74.00
CHANDRA
PUJARI
00190821006217 |SANTOSH Reg. 297 500 59.40% Fail in : 15 50 15 50 224 250 30 100 13 50 75.00
KHILLA Paper-I,
Trade
Theory ,
Paper-Il,
Employabilit
y Skill,
Paper-IIl,
Workshop
Calculation
and Science,
Paper-IV,
Engineering
Drawing
00190821006219 |SRINIBAS Reg. 304 500 60.80% Fail in : 20 50 15 50 213 250 33 100 23 50 85.00
CHALLAN Paper-1V,
Engineering
Drawing
00190821006221 |URMILA NAYAK Reg. 352 500 70.40% Pass 23 50 20 50 224 250 50 100 35 50 87.00
00190821006222 |SANIA MADI Reg. 360 500 72.00% Pass 33 50 17 50 225 250 55 100 30 50 88.00
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Formative Formative
Assessment Assessment
H2 (H1+H2)
H2 Marks (H1+H2) Marks
82.00 164.00
85.00 170.00
80.00 158.00
82.00 166.00
72.00 145.00
73.00 147.00
78.00 153.00
81.00 166.00
82.00 169.00
83.00 171.00
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